services are completely performed pursuant to the terms of this Addendum and the above 
referenced documents, unless terminated as provided herein .. 

III. PAYMENT

COUNTY shall pay CONTRACTOR for services upon receipt ofthe CONTRACTOR'S
invoice to the COUNTY. The total payment to CONTRACTOR under the Agreement shall not 
exceed eight hundred seventy-eight and ninety-six cents ($878.96), as detailed in the Agreement. 
No payment shall be made before the last signature is affixed to this Addendum. Payments shall 
be in accordance with Wyo. Stat.§ 16-6-602 (as amended). 

IV. RESPONSIBILITIES OF CONTRACTOR

A. CONTRACTOR shall provide and complete the services described in the Agreement.